
 

 Serica Energy plc  

(“Serica” or the “Company”)  
 
Allotment of shares  
 
Serica Energy plc (TSX: SQZ; AIM: SQZ) announces that 60,000 new Ordinary Shares of $0.10 each 
have been issued as a result of the exercise of share options held by an employee. Application has 
been made to the London Stock Exchange for these shares to be admitted for trading. Admission to 
AIM is expected on Tuesday 11th January 2011. 
  
The issued voting share capital of the Company is now 176,630,311 Ordinary Shares.  
 
 
07 January 2011  
 
 
Enquiries: 

Serica Energy plc  

Paul Ellis, CEO  paul.ellis@serica-energy.com  +44 (0)20 7487 7300  

Chris Hearne, CFO  chris.hearne@serica-energy.com  +44 (0)20 7487 7300  

 

J.P.Morgan Cazenove  

Patrick Magee  patrick.magee@jpmorgancazenove.com +44 (0)20 7588 2828  

 

RBC Capital Markets  

Josh Critchley  joshua.critchley@rbccm.com  +44 (0)20 7002 2435  

Matthew Coakes  matthew.coakes@rbccm.com  +44 (0)20 7653 4871  

 

CollegeHill  

Nick Elwes  nick.elwes@collegehill.com  +44 (0)20 7457 2020  

Simon Whitehead  simon.whitehead@collegehill.com  +44 (0)20 7457 2020  

 

 
To receive Company news releases via email, please contact nick.elwes@collegehill.com and specify 
“Serica press releases” in the subject line. 


